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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
200m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women´s 200m Freestyle Heats
Jugend D
1. Skadi Elisabeth Glander 2009(AB) MFZK Schwerin 03:49,65 137

00:51,31 01:50,07 02:51,31 03:49,65
2. Lotti Thun 2008(AB) MFZK Schwerin 04:00,77 119

00:50,96 01:53,18 02:57,55 04:00,77

Jugend C
1. Lisa Ballauf 2006(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:39,33 412 (Y2)

00:34,22 01:15,70 01:58,39 02:39,33
2. Gabriele Cepaviciute 2006(S6) Kauno PM 03:36,73 400 (Y3)

00:51,55 01:46,32 02:43,49 03:36,73
3. Charlotte Hallermann 2006(AB) Ahlener SG 02:47,73 353

00:38,31 01:22,52 02:07,28 02:47,73
4. Sophie Mußfeldt 2006(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 03:07,20 254

00:42,95 01:31,22 02:21,37 03:07,20
5. Lilli Sophie Lindemann 2006(S13) SC 80 Porta 03:18,70 243

00:43,44 01:33,80 02:27,47 03:18,70
6. Pia Abel 2007(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 03:23,73 197

00:45,87 01:39,51 02:35,74 03:23,73
7. Marie Seidel 2007(S10) VSG Darmstadt 1949 03:38,24 190

00:44,32 01:41,17 02:42,27 03:38,24

Jugend B
1. Nahia Zudaire Borrezo 2004(S8) FEDDF 02:32,27 680 (B)

00:35,68 01:14,31 01:53,45 02:32,27
2. Mira Jeanne Maack 2004(S8) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:34,57 650 DR (B)

00:36,15 01:15,10 01:54,95 02:34,57
3. Evelin Szaraz 2005(S6) NPC Hungary 03:07,71 574 (C)

00:44,31 01:31,48 02:19,17 03:07,71
4. Anna Krzyzaniak 2004(S9) SG Bergisch Land 02:34,22 540 (Y)

00:35,02 01:14,32 01:54,98 02:34,22
5. Kata Payer 2005(S9) NPC Hungary 02:35,75 524 (Y)

00:35,81 01:14,84 01:55,00 02:35,75
6. Maely Chevallier 2004(S14) NPC France 02:36,20 477 (Y)

00:34,23 01:13,38 01:55,23 02:36,20
7. Diede Struijk 2004(S13) NPC Netherlands 02:39,52 470 (Y)

00:37,37 01:18,07 01:59,47 02:39,52
8. Abelina Hartmann 2005(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 03:33,08 204

00:48,66 01:44,02 02:40,50 03:33,08

Jugend A
1. Nora Meister 2003(S7) Plusport Schweiz 02:40,28 750 (A)

00:37,23 01:17,38 01:59,29 02:40,28
2. Cosmia Reinicke 2003(S10) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:24,99 648 (B)

00:33,50 01:10,77 01:48,65 02:24,99
3. Janina Falk 2003(S14) NPC Austria 02:23,97 609 (C)

00:34,11 01:11,21 01:49,10 02:23,97
4. Manami Urata 2003(S9) NPC Japan 02:33,61 547 (C)

00:35,72 01:15,25 01:55,82 02:33,61
5. Claudia Brito Santana 2003(AB) CD Enagracan 02:25,56 541 (C)

00:34,47 01:11,00 01:48,22 02:25,56
6. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) BSG Aachen 1926 02:37,30 508 (Y)

00:35,70 01:14,58 01:56,08 02:37,30
7. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:33,68 501 (Y)

00:33,94 01:13,18 01:53,90 02:33,68
8. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) BSG Espelkamp 02:41,28 472 (Y)

00:37,45 01:18,06 02:00,20 02:41,28
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
200m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women´s 200m Freestyle Heats
Jugend A
9. Jenna Rajahalme 2002(S10) NPC Finland 02:41,26 471 (Y)

00:35,08 01:16,62 01:59,86 02:41,26
10. Mikuni Utsugi 2003(S9) NPC Japan 02:44,22 447 (Y)

00:35,82 01:17,75 02:01,58 02:44,22
11. Tamsin Aimee Neef 2003(S14) SG Bayer 02:40,32 441 (Y)

00:35,74 01:16,53 01:59,74 02:40,32
12. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) NPC Turkey 03:52,27 422 (Y1)

00:49,87 01:51,77 02:57,41 03:52,27
13. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S5) NPC Turkey 04:11,24 347

00:50,09 01:56,53 03:04,96 04:11,24
14. Theresa Herzog 2003(AB) SC Potsdam 02:49,65 341

00:35,15 01:17,51 02:04,16 02:49,65
15. Franziska Mitschke 2003(S14) SC Riesa 03:02,52 299

00:38,93 01:26,05 02:13,89 03:02,52

Masters 1
1. Natalya Zvyagintseva 1976(S6) NPC Kazakhstan 03:01,84 621 (C)

00:41,93 01:27,74 02:14,96 03:01,84
2. Maria Teresa Perales Fernandez 1975(S5) FEDDF 03:26,03 570 (C)

00:45,05 01:36,45 02:30,45 03:26,03
3. Sabine Weber-Treiber 1979(S7) NPC Austria 03:21,57 422

00:40,41 01:27,16 02:22,22 03:21,57

Masters 2
1. Zulfiya Gabidullina 1965(S4) NPC Kazakhstan 03:30,23 716 (A)

00:46,62 01:40,30 02:35,55 03:30,23
2. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) SC Regensburg 05:12,09 397

01:14,91 02:34,80 03:54,47 05:12,09
3. Anja Völlmecke 1966(S6) VSG Darmstadt 1949 05:44,45 125 ENM

01:14,76 02:41,23 04:12,54 05:44,45

Offene Wertung
1. Mckenzie Coan 1996(S7) U.S. Paralympics Swimming 02:29,03 899 (A)

00:34,97 01:13,00 01:51,39 02:29,03
2. Aurelie Rivard 1996(S10) Swimming Canada 02:11,18 876 (A)

00:30,76 01:04,09 01:37,67 02:11,18
3. Inbal Pezaro 1987(S5) NPC Israel 02:54,89 859 (A)

00:43,28 01:27,42 02:12,99 02:54,89
4. Gina Böttcher 2001(S4) SC Potsdam 03:12,87 851 DR (A)

00:45,59 01:34,35 02:24,34 03:12,87
5. Oliwia Jablonska 1997(S10) NPC Poland 02:13,36 833 (A)

00:31,33 01:04,78 01:39,23 02:13,36
5. Alice Tai 1999(S8) NPC Great Britain 02:22,33 833 (A)

00:32,86 01:08,22 01:44,92 02:22,33
7. Bianka Pap 2000(S10) NPC Hungary 02:14,13 819 (A)

00:31,67 01:05,99 01:40,40 02:14,13
8. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NPC Netherlands 02:13,47 765 (A)

00:30,39 01:03,55 01:38,66 02:13,47
9. Nora Meister 2003(S7) Plusport Schweiz 02:40,28 750 (A)

00:37,23 01:17,38 01:59,29 02:40,28
10. Zulfiya Gabidullina 1965(S4) NPC Kazakhstan 03:30,23 716 (A)

00:46,62 01:40,30 02:35,55 03:30,23
11. Sabrina Duchesne 2001(S7) Swimming Canada 02:44,08 707 (B)

00:38,02 01:19,74 02:02,29 02:44,08
12. Nahia Zudaire Borrezo 2004(S8) FEDDF 02:32,27 680 (B)

00:35,68 01:14,31 01:53,45 02:32,27
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13. Jade Le Bris 2001(S8) NPC France 02:34,16 655 (B)

00:36,80 01:15,27 01:54,72 02:34,16
13. Julia Benito De Tena 1999(S10) FEDDF 02:24,52 655 (B)

00:33,78 01:10,53 01:47,79 02:24,52
15. Sakura Koike 2001(S7) NPC Japan 02:49,28 654 AR (B)

00:40,72 01:23,51 02:07,07 02:49,28
16. Cailin Currie 1998(S13) U.S. Paralympics Swimming 02:23,10 651 (B)

00:31,88 01:07,50 01:45,57 02:23,10
17. Mira Jeanne Maack 2004(S8) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:34,57 650 DR (B)

00:36,15 01:15,10 01:54,95 02:34,57
18. Cosmia Reinicke 2003(S10) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:24,99 648 (B)

00:33,50 01:10,77 01:48,65 02:24,99
19. Chloe Marie Davies 1998(S14) Swim Wales 02:21,12 647 (B)

00:31,90 01:06,97 01:44,11 02:21,12
20. Fanni Illés 1992(S6) NPC Hungary 03:01,52 624 (B)

00:42,72 01:28,29 02:15,62 03:01,52
21. Natalya Zvyagintseva 1976(S6) NPC Kazakhstan 03:01,84 621 (C)

00:41,93 01:27,74 02:14,96 03:01,84
22. Janina Falk 2003(S14) NPC Austria 02:23,97 609 (C)

00:34,11 01:11,21 01:49,10 02:23,97
23. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:24,48 603 (C)

00:31,87 01:08,62 01:46,98 02:24,48
24. Evelin Szaraz 2005(S6) NPC Hungary 03:07,71 574 (C)

00:44,31 01:31,48 02:19,17 03:07,71
25. Maria Teresa Perales Fernandez 1975(S5) FEDDF 03:26,03 570 (C)

00:45,05 01:36,45 02:30,45 03:26,03
26. Ailbhe Kelly 1998(S8) NPC Ireland 02:41,96 565 (C)

00:38,49 01:18,60 02:00,46 02:41,96
27. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) Ahlener SG 02:24,02 558 (C)

00:32,32 01:08,55 01:46,11 02:24,02
28. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NPC Norway 02:33,48 548 (C)

00:35,18 01:14,51 01:54,92 02:33,48
29. Manami Urata 2003(S9) NPC Japan 02:33,61 547 (C)

00:35,72 01:15,25 01:55,82 02:33,61
30. Claudia Brito Santana 2003(AB) CD Enagracan 02:25,56 541 (C)

00:34,47 01:11,00 01:48,22 02:25,56
31. Anna Krzyzaniak 2004(S9) SG Bergisch Land 02:34,22 540 (Y)

00:35,02 01:14,32 01:54,98 02:34,22
32. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S5) BPRSV 03:32,49 528

00:47,88 01:41,75 02:36,98 03:32,49
33. Kata Payer 2005(S9) NPC Hungary 02:35,75 524 (Y)

00:35,81 01:14,84 01:55,00 02:35,75
34. Mcclain Hermes 2001(S11) U.S. Paralympics Swimming 02:56,85 521

00:41,54 01:26,43 02:12,19 02:56,85
35. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) BSG Aachen 1926 02:37,30 508 (Y)

00:35,70 01:14,58 01:56,08 02:37,30
36. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:33,68 501 (Y)

00:33,94 01:13,18 01:53,90 02:33,68
37. Maely Chevallier 2004(S14) NPC France 02:36,20 477 (Y)

00:34,23 01:13,38 01:55,23 02:36,20
38. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) BSG Espelkamp 02:41,28 472 (Y)

00:37,45 01:18,06 02:00,20 02:41,28
39. Jenna Rajahalme 2002(S10) NPC Finland 02:41,26 471 (Y)

00:35,08 01:16,62 01:59,86 02:41,26
40. Tessa Marcos 1996(S14) NPC France 02:36,97 470

00:34,75 01:15,30 01:56,96 02:36,97
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40. Diede Struijk 2004(S13) NPC Netherlands 02:39,52 470 (Y)

00:37,37 01:18,07 01:59,47 02:39,52
42. Mikuni Utsugi 2003(S9) NPC Japan 02:44,22 447 (Y)

00:35,82 01:17,75 02:01,58 02:44,22
43. Tamsin Aimee Neef 2003(S14) SG Bayer 02:40,32 441 (Y)

00:35,74 01:16,53 01:59,74 02:40,32
44. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) NPC Turkey 03:52,27 422 (Y1)

00:49,87 01:51,77 02:57,41 03:52,27
44. Sabine Weber-Treiber 1979(S7) NPC Austria 03:21,57 422

00:40,41 01:27,16 02:22,22 03:21,57
46. Lisa Ballauf 2006(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:39,33 412 (Y2)

00:34,22 01:15,70 01:58,39 02:39,33
47. Delia Fontcuberta Cervera 1998(S6) CE Aquarium Alacant 03:34,82 409

00:47,28 01:42,23 02:39,30 03:34,82
48. Gabriele Cepaviciute 2006(S6) Kauno PM 03:36,73 400 (Y3)

00:51,55 01:46,32 02:43,49 03:36,73
49. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) SC Regensburg 05:12,09 397

01:14,91 02:34,80 03:54,47 05:12,09
50. Sigriður Aníta Rögnvaldsdóttir 2001(S14) IfR 02:51,40 361

00:36,44 01:18,16 02:02,55 02:51,40
51. Charlotte Hallermann 2006(AB) Ahlener SG 02:47,73 353

00:38,31 01:22,52 02:07,28 02:47,73
52. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S5) NPC Turkey 04:11,24 347

00:50,09 01:56,53 03:04,96 04:11,24
53. Maria Kyriakou 1983(S9) NPC Cyprus 02:58,93 346 ENM

00:37,28 01:21,77 02:09,60 02:58,93
54. Theresa Herzog 2003(AB) SC Potsdam 02:49,65 341

00:35,15 01:17,51 02:04,16 02:49,65
55. Franziska Mitschke 2003(S14) SC Riesa 03:02,52 299

00:38,93 01:26,05 02:13,89 03:02,52
56. Sophie Mußfeldt 2006(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 03:07,20 254

00:42,95 01:31,22 02:21,37 03:07,20
57. Lilli Sophie Lindemann 2006(S13) SC 80 Porta 03:18,70 243

00:43,44 01:33,80 02:27,47 03:18,70
58. Lidia Ramos Jimenez 1986(S3) FEDDF 07:08,53 210 ENM

01:39,06 03:01,18 07:08,53
59. Abelina Hartmann 2005(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 03:33,08 204

00:48,66 01:44,02 02:40,50 03:33,08
60. Pia Abel 2007(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 03:23,73 197

00:45,87 01:39,51 02:35,74 03:23,73
61. Marie Seidel 2007(S10) VSG Darmstadt 1949 03:38,24 190

00:44,32 01:41,17 02:42,27 03:38,24
62. Lara Mantoan 1999(S12) Aspea Padova 03:45,06 176 ENM

00:49,51 01:46,59 02:47,19 03:45,06
63. Ozge Ustun 1995(S5) NPC Turkey 05:47,82 154 ENM

01:22,42 02:48,84 04:18,10 05:47,82
64. Skadi Elisabeth Glander 2009(AB) MFZK Schwerin 03:49,65 137

00:51,31 01:50,07 02:51,31 03:49,65
65. Anja Völlmecke 1966(S6) VSG Darmstadt 1949 05:44,45 125 ENM

01:14,76 02:41,23 04:12,54 05:44,45
66. Lotti Thun 2008(AB) MFZK Schwerin 04:00,77 119

00:50,96 01:53,18 02:57,55 04:00,77
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Women´s 200m Freestyle Heats
Offene Wertung

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Surerut Komkeaw 1985 (S9) NPC Thailand
Katharina Ganz 1998 (S14) VSG Darmstadt 1949
Jessica-Jane Applegate 1996 (S14) NPC Great Britain

Startklasse S3
1. Annke Conradi 1965(S3) SC Regensburg 05:12,09 397

01:14,91 02:34,80 03:54,47 05:12,09
2. Lidia Ramos Jimenez 1986(S3) FEDDF 07:08,53 210 ENM

01:39,06 03:01,18 07:08,53

Startklasse S4
1. Gina Böttcher 2001(S4) SC Potsdam 03:12,87 851 DR (A)

00:45,59 01:34,35 02:24,34 03:12,87
2. Zulfiya Gabidullina 1965(S4) NPC Kazakhstan 03:30,23 716 (A)

00:46,62 01:40,30 02:35,55 03:30,23

Startklasse S5
1. Inbal Pezaro 1987(S5) NPC Israel 02:54,89 859 (A)

00:43,28 01:27,42 02:12,99 02:54,89
2. Maria Teresa Perales Fernandez 1975(S5) FEDDF 03:26,03 570 (C)

00:45,05 01:36,45 02:30,45 03:26,03
3. Peggy Sonntag 1999(S5) BPRSV 03:32,49 528

00:47,88 01:41,75 02:36,98 03:32,49
4. Sumeyye Boyaci 2003(S5) NPC Turkey 03:52,27 422 (Y1)

00:49,87 01:51,77 02:57,41 03:52,27
5. Sevilay Ozturk 2003(S5) NPC Turkey 04:11,24 347

00:50,09 01:56,53 03:04,96 04:11,24
6. Ozge Ustun 1995(S5) NPC Turkey 05:47,82 154 ENM

01:22,42 02:48,84 04:18,10 05:47,82

Startklasse S6
1. Fanni Illés 1992(S6) NPC Hungary 03:01,52 624 (B)

00:42,72 01:28,29 02:15,62 03:01,52
2. Natalya Zvyagintseva 1976(S6) NPC Kazakhstan 03:01,84 621 (C)

00:41,93 01:27,74 02:14,96 03:01,84
3. Evelin Szaraz 2005(S6) NPC Hungary 03:07,71 574 (C)

00:44,31 01:31,48 02:19,17 03:07,71
4. Delia Fontcuberta Cervera 1998(S6) CE Aquarium Alacant 03:34,82 409

00:47,28 01:42,23 02:39,30 03:34,82
5. Gabriele Cepaviciute 2006(S6) Kauno PM 03:36,73 400 (Y3)

00:51,55 01:46,32 02:43,49 03:36,73
6. Anja Völlmecke 1966(S6) VSG Darmstadt 1949 05:44,45 125 ENM

01:14,76 02:41,23 04:12,54 05:44,45
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200m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women´s 200m Freestyle Heats
Startklasse S7
1. Mckenzie Coan 1996(S7) U.S. Paralympics Swimming 02:29,03 899 (A)

00:34,97 01:13,00 01:51,39 02:29,03
2. Nora Meister 2003(S7) Plusport Schweiz 02:40,28 750 (A)

00:37,23 01:17,38 01:59,29 02:40,28
3. Sabrina Duchesne 2001(S7) Swimming Canada 02:44,08 707 (B)

00:38,02 01:19,74 02:02,29 02:44,08
4. Sakura Koike 2001(S7) NPC Japan 02:49,28 654 AR (B)

00:40,72 01:23,51 02:07,07 02:49,28
5. Sabine Weber-Treiber 1979(S7) NPC Austria 03:21,57 422

00:40,41 01:27,16 02:22,22 03:21,57

Startklasse S8
1. Alice Tai 1999(S8) NPC Great Britain 02:22,33 833 (A)

00:32,86 01:08,22 01:44,92 02:22,33
2. Nahia Zudaire Borrezo 2004(S8) FEDDF 02:32,27 680 (B)

00:35,68 01:14,31 01:53,45 02:32,27
3. Jade Le Bris 2001(S8) NPC France 02:34,16 655 (B)

00:36,80 01:15,27 01:54,72 02:34,16
4. Mira Jeanne Maack 2004(S8) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:34,57 650 DR (B)

00:36,15 01:15,10 01:54,95 02:34,57
5. Ailbhe Kelly 1998(S8) NPC Ireland 02:41,96 565 (C)

00:38,49 01:18,60 02:00,46 02:41,96

Startklasse S9
1. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NPC Norway 02:33,48 548 (C)

00:35,18 01:14,51 01:54,92 02:33,48
2. Manami Urata 2003(S9) NPC Japan 02:33,61 547 (C)

00:35,72 01:15,25 01:55,82 02:33,61
3. Anna Krzyzaniak 2004(S9) SG Bergisch Land 02:34,22 540 (Y)

00:35,02 01:14,32 01:54,98 02:34,22
4. Kata Payer 2005(S9) NPC Hungary 02:35,75 524 (Y)

00:35,81 01:14,84 01:55,00 02:35,75
5. Annika Lekon 2003(S9) BSG Espelkamp 02:41,28 472 (Y)

00:37,45 01:18,06 02:00,20 02:41,28
6. Mikuni Utsugi 2003(S9) NPC Japan 02:44,22 447 (Y)

00:35,82 01:17,75 02:01,58 02:44,22
7. Maria Kyriakou 1983(S9) NPC Cyprus 02:58,93 346 ENM

00:37,28 01:21,77 02:09,60 02:58,93
8. Abelina Hartmann 2005(S9) Berliner Schwimmteam 03:33,08 204

00:48,66 01:44,02 02:40,50 03:33,08

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Surerut Komkeaw 1985 (S9) NPC Thailand

Startklasse S10
1. Aurelie Rivard 1996(S10) Swimming Canada 02:11,18 876 (A)

00:30,76 01:04,09 01:37,67 02:11,18
2. Oliwia Jablonska 1997(S10) NPC Poland 02:13,36 833 (A)

00:31,33 01:04,78 01:39,23 02:13,36
3. Bianka Pap 2000(S10) NPC Hungary 02:14,13 819 (A)

00:31,67 01:05,99 01:40,40 02:14,13
4. Julia Benito De Tena 1999(S10) FEDDF 02:24,52 655 (B)

00:33,78 01:10,53 01:47,79 02:24,52
5. Cosmia Reinicke 2003(S10) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:24,99 648 (B)

00:33,50 01:10,77 01:48,65 02:24,99
6. Pia Sophie Huppertz 2002(S10) BSG Aachen 1926 02:37,30 508 (Y)

00:35,70 01:14,58 01:56,08 02:37,30
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200m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women´s 200m Freestyle Heats
Startklasse S10
7. Jenna Rajahalme 2002(S10) NPC Finland 02:41,26 471 (Y)

00:35,08 01:16,62 01:59,86 02:41,26
8. Marie Seidel 2007(S10) VSG Darmstadt 1949 03:38,24 190

00:44,32 01:41,17 02:42,27 03:38,24

Startklasse S11
1. Mcclain Hermes 2001(S11) U.S. Paralympics Swimming 02:56,85 521

00:41,54 01:26,43 02:12,19 02:56,85

Startklasse S12
1. Lara Mantoan 1999(S12) Aspea Padova 03:45,06 176 ENM

00:49,51 01:46,59 02:47,19 03:45,06

Startklasse S13
1. Cailin Currie 1998(S13) U.S. Paralympics Swimming 02:23,10 651 (B)

00:31,88 01:07,50 01:45,57 02:23,10
2. Diede Struijk 2004(S13) NPC Netherlands 02:39,52 470 (Y)

00:37,37 01:18,07 01:59,47 02:39,52
3. Lilli Sophie Lindemann 2006(S13) SC 80 Porta 03:18,70 243

00:43,44 01:33,80 02:27,47 03:18,70

Startklasse S14
1. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NPC Netherlands 02:13,47 765 (A)

00:30,39 01:03,55 01:38,66 02:13,47
2. Chloe Marie Davies 1998(S14) Swim Wales 02:21,12 647 (B)

00:31,90 01:06,97 01:44,11 02:21,12
3. Janina Falk 2003(S14) NPC Austria 02:23,97 609 (C)

00:34,11 01:11,21 01:49,10 02:23,97
4. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:24,48 603 (C)

00:31,87 01:08,62 01:46,98 02:24,48
5. Berit Stützel 2003(S14) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:33,68 501 (Y)

00:33,94 01:13,18 01:53,90 02:33,68
6. Maely Chevallier 2004(S14) NPC France 02:36,20 477 (Y)

00:34,23 01:13,38 01:55,23 02:36,20
7. Tessa Marcos 1996(S14) NPC France 02:36,97 470

00:34,75 01:15,30 01:56,96 02:36,97
8. Tamsin Aimee Neef 2003(S14) SG Bayer 02:40,32 441 (Y)

00:35,74 01:16,53 01:59,74 02:40,32
9. Sigriður Aníta Rögnvaldsdóttir 2001(S14) IfR 02:51,40 361

00:36,44 01:18,16 02:02,55 02:51,40
10. Franziska Mitschke 2003(S14) SC Riesa 03:02,52 299

00:38,93 01:26,05 02:13,89 03:02,52

Abgemeldet nicht am Start
Katharina Ganz 1998 (S14) VSG Darmstadt 1949
Jessica-Jane Applegate 1996 (S14) NPC Great Britain
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Wettkampf-Nr. 2
200m Freistil Frauen Vorlauf
Women´s 200m Freestyle Heats
Startklasse AB
1. Alina Mühlenjost 1998(AB) Ahlener SG 02:24,02 558 (C)

00:32,32 01:08,55 01:46,11 02:24,02
2. Claudia Brito Santana 2003(AB) CD Enagracan 02:25,56 541 (C)

00:34,47 01:11,00 01:48,22 02:25,56
3. Lisa Ballauf 2006(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 02:39,33 412 (Y2)

00:34,22 01:15,70 01:58,39 02:39,33
4. Charlotte Hallermann 2006(AB) Ahlener SG 02:47,73 353

00:38,31 01:22,52 02:07,28 02:47,73
5. Theresa Herzog 2003(AB) SC Potsdam 02:49,65 341

00:35,15 01:17,51 02:04,16 02:49,65
6. Sophie Mußfeldt 2006(AB) Berliner Schwimmteam 03:07,20 254

00:42,95 01:31,22 02:21,37 03:07,20
7. Pia Abel 2007(AB) PSV 90 Dessau 03:23,73 197

00:45,87 01:39,51 02:35,74 03:23,73
8. Skadi Elisabeth Glander 2009(AB) MFZK Schwerin 03:49,65 137

00:51,31 01:50,07 02:51,31 03:49,65
9. Lotti Thun 2008(AB) MFZK Schwerin 04:00,77 119

00:50,96 01:53,18 02:57,55 04:00,77


